
Stand World cup Venray 2012

Pos. Start- Naam Totaal 21/8 24/9 25/9 9/4 28/5
nummer punten 2011 2012

1 6 R Geert Jan Keijzer 248 38 65 64 52 29
2 247 G Gary Gastell 234 15 65 54 51 49
3 77 B Wesley Schaap 213 34 62 62 37 18
4 99 R Johan Catsburg 203 36 41 32 39 55
5 217 R*Ron Kroonder 189 29 43 61 56
6 12 B Evert v/d Berg 162 37 18 36 34 37
7 399 R*Jesse de Bruyn 158 35 61 48 14
8 148 R Danny Smidt 143 42 32 40 29
9 36 B Paul Hermkens 138 15 29 30 20 44

10 22 R*Louw Wobbes 119 22 57 40
11 101 B Roy Maessen 118 31 30 57
12 65 B Hans Beagen 91 20 16 25 23 7
13 57 Y Theo van Lier 83 0 43 40
14 482 B Peter v/d Bosch 81 38 17 26
15 13 Y Ronald v/d Hadelkamp 72 4 36 31 1
16 195 B Harmen Zwerver 64 26 38
17 9 W Jack Coenen 61 32 4 20 5
18 219 Y Dave van Haarlem 59 27 32
18 461 B Michel van Haarlem 59 3 45 11
20 175 Y Keith Murdock 52 14 12 26
21 33 Y Dany van Elmpt 33 24 9
22 7 Y Ronald Raaphorst 18 1 5 12
22 347 B Patrick Kessels 18 11 7 0
24 151 R Marco Falkena 15 15
25 55 W Nico van der Swan 14 0 14 0
26 240 B Henk Jan Ronitz 9 9
27 007 R Dave Schaap 7 7
28 365 Y Joep Hendriks 5 4 1
29 393 B Gert Elsinga 0 0

Onder voorbehoud



World Qualifier Asfalt 2012 (Engeland)

Pos. Start- Naam Totaal 18/3 9/4 20/5 28/5
nummer punten Lelystad Venray Lelystad Venray

1 22 R*Louw Wobbes 188 44 57 47 40
2 12 B Evert v/d Berg 180 53 34 56 37
3 247 G Gary Gastell 170 20 51 50 49
4 99 R Johan Catsburg 169 40 39 35 55
5 399 R*Jesse de Bruyn 156 36 48 58 14
6 6 R Geert Jan Keijzer 143 49 52 13 29
7 77 B Wesley Schaap 127 14 37 58 18
8 148 R Danny Smidt 117 40 40 8 29
8 461 B Michel van Haarlem 117 9 45 52 11

10 65 B Hans Beagen 98 27 23 41 7
11 195 B Harmen Zwerver 93 20 35 38
12 57 Y Theo van Lier 83 43 40
13 36 B Paul Hermkens 80 20 16 44
13 217 R*Ron Kroonder 80 24 56
15 219 Y Dave van Haarlem 78 19 27 0 32
16 18 Y Henny van Wezel 66 23 43
17 101 B Roy Maessen 57 57
18 175 Y Keith Murdock 38 12 26
19 525 B Bert Schaap 29 29
20 301 Y Durk Visser 26 26
21 9 W Jack Coenen 25 20 5
22 202 W Joop Eskens 24 0 24
23 4 B Peet Boersen 17 17
23 7 Y Ronald Raaphorst 17 5 12
25 240 B Henk Jan Ronitz 9 9
26 365 Y Joep Hendriks 5 4 1
27 347 B Patrick Kessels 4 4
28 13 Y Ronald v/d Hadelkamp 1 1
29 80 W Marco van Tiel 0 0

Onder voorbehoud



World Qualifier Land-Sintel 2012 (Engeland)

Pos. Start- Naam Totaal 22/4 27/5
nummer punten St Maarten St Maarten

1 41 R Peter Koorn 92 27 65
2 32 R Ernst-Jan Wekema 82 48 34
3 3 R Ouwe Bijlsma 69 28 41
4 46 R Rob Hink 69 13 56
5 440 R*Jack Tesselaar 68 35 33
5 74 R Bate Feenstra 68 39 29
5 76 R Wierd Gietema 68 31 37
8 26 R Jan van der Iest 64 29 35
9 35 R Fred Hink 63 19 44

10 399 Z Jesse de Bruyn 60 26 34
11 45 B Edwin Ploeg 57 29 28
12 27 R Rutger Valk 54 24 30
12 540 R Job Honderd 54 29 25
12 55 B Peter Ruig 54 44 10
12 531 B Stefan de Jong 54 39 15
16 31 Y Ted Blom 52 34 18
17 635 Y Barry Stoop 50 39 11
17 179 B Sjaak Kentie 50 44 6
19 38 B Bart Koopmans 48 30 18
20 54 Y Sierd de Vries 47 30 17
20 12 B Piet de Dogger 47 22 25
22 195 R Harmen Zwerver 42 18 24
22 33 B Siem de Porto 42 4 38
24 228 R Jan Roelof Wijbenga 40 40
25 240 B Henk Jan Ronitz 38 0 38
26 29 R Durk Greidanus 34 27 7
26 79 B Lorenz de Vries 34 6 28
28 226 R Pieter van der Iest 32 29 3
29 267 R Arie Kandt 31 29 2
30 32 R Axel Nijs 29 14 15
31 215 B Albert Sikkema 28 1 27
31 11 B Onno Pietersma 28 7 21
33 2 B Toon Vronik 25 25
34 6 Y Pascal Spigt 23 1 22
34 91 W Jaap Broersen 23 23


